
  

HOLDER'S LIST

Contract No. 070956 CONTACT: Procurement 

Project No. Various EMAIL: procurement@portoftacoma.com 

# COMPANY FIRST NAME LAST NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL VENDOR TYPE
1 Spokane Regional Plan Center Jenny Martin 5093289600 projectinfo@plancenter.net Plancenter
2 Contractor Plan Center Megan Verdoorn 503-650-0148 megan@contractorplancenter.com Plancenter
3 EHS-International Nancy Yee 206-381-1128 nancyy@ehsintl.com Service Provider
4 No Response No Response No Response No Response rgillogly@a-rt.org No Response
5 Tetra Tech Irene Wall 206 883-9438 irene.wall@tetratech.com Service Provider
6 No Response No Response No Response No Response mail@driftmier.com No Response
7 No Response No Response No Response No Response Network subscriber No Response
8 Ehm Architecture Inc. Randal Ehm 206 763 1481 x306 randal@ehmarch.com Service Provider
9 No Response No Response No Response No Response dsmith@cascade-env.com No Response

10 No Response No Response No Response No Response dponsades@thorntontomasetti.com No Response
11 SCJ Alliance Cynthia Tallariti 3603521465 cynthia.tallariti@scjalliance.com Service Provider
12 No Response No Response No Response No Response dave.peebler@1-alliance.com No Response
13 No Response No Response No Response No Response kbaker@hewittseattle.com No Response
14 No Response No Response No Response No Response geoffrey.grice@mg2.com No Response
15 No Response No Response No Response No Response Network subscriber No Response
16 No Response No Response No Response No Response marketing@sazan.com No Response
17 No Response No Response No Response No Response alma@blue-nw.com No Response
18 No Response No Response No Response No Response lynn@techsolveinc.com No Response
19 No Response No Response No Response No Response mforbes@oaips.com No Response
20 No Response No Response No Response No Response ken.dahl@bhcconsultants.com No Response
21 No Response No Response No Response No Response Larryt@ehsintl.com No Response
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